Ventaire™ Endoscopy System
Scope Drying and Tracking Cabinet
2   |   innerspacehealthcare.com   |   888-435-2256
Manual or automated operation of the scope
drying and tracking system.
Scope drying and tracking
cabinets. Improving staff efficiency
and equipment safety.

26.75"w x 19.25"d x 48"h cabinet with glass door
Unit and material Glass door, left hinge  Glass door, right hinge
Drying and tracking unit for AireCore 5-port unit: SVDUGL5W 5-port unit: SVDUGR5W
Drying and tracking unit for stainless steel 5-port unit: SSVDUGL5W  5-port unit: SSVDUGR5W
Tracking unit for AireCore 5-scope unit: SVTUGL5W 5-scope unit: SVTUGR5W
Tracking unit for stainless steel 5-scope unit: SSVTUGL5W  5-scope unit: SSVTUGR5W
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 60"h cabinet with glass door
Unit and material Glass door, left hinge  Glass door, right hinge
Drying and tracking unit for AireCore 5-port unit: SVDUGL5B 5-port unit: SVDUGR5B
Drying and tracking unit for stainless steel 5-port unit: SSVDUGL5B  5-port unit: SSVDUGR5B
Tracking unit for AireCore 5-scope unit: SVTUGL5B 5-scope unit: SVTUGR5B
Tracking unit for stainless steel 5-scope unit: SSVTUGL5B  5-scope unit: SSVTUGR5B
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 92"h cabinet with glass door
Unit and material Glass door, left hinge Glass door, right hinge
Drying and tracking unit for AireCore 5-port unit: SVDUGL5  5-port unit: SVDUGR5
 10-port unit: SVDUGL10 10-port unit: SVDUGR10
Drying and tracking unit for stainless steel 5-port unit: SSVDUGL5 5-port unit: SSVDUGR5
 10-port unit: SSVDUGL10 10-port unit: SSVDUGR10
Tracking unit for AireCore 5-scope unit: SVTUGL5 5-scope unit: SVTUGR5
 10-scope unit: SVTUGL10 10-scope unit: SVTUGR10
Tracking unit for stainless steel 5-scope unit: SSVTUGL5 5-scope unit: SSVTUGR5
 10-scope unit: SSVTUGL10 10-scope unit: SSVTUGR10
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 92"h cabinet with solid door
Unit and material Solid door, left hinge Solid door, right hinge
Drying and tracking unit for AireCore 5-port unit: SVDUSL5  5-port unit: SVDUSR5
 10-port unit: SVDUSL10 10-port unit: SVDUSR10
Drying and tracking unit for stainless steel 5-port unit: SSVDUSL5 5-port unit: SSVDUSR5
 10-port unit: SSVDUSL10 10-port unit: SSVDUSR10
Tracking unit for AireCore 5-scope unit: SVTUSL5 5-scope unit: SVTUSR5
 10-scope unit: SVTUSL10 10-scope unit: SVTUSR10
Tracking unit for stainless steel 5-scope unit: SSVTUSL5 5-scope unit: SSVTUSR5
 10-scope unit: SSVTUSL10 10-scope unit: SSVTUSR10
36"w x 19.25"d x 92"h cabinet
with glass doors
Solutions for Healthcare   |   11
Scope Drying and Tracking Unit/Tracking Unit
36"w x 19.25"d x 92"h cabinet with glass or solid doors
Unit and material Glass doors Solid doors
Drying and tracking unit for AireCore 8-port unit: SVDUG8  8-port unit: SVDUS8
 16-port unit: SVDUG16 16-port unit: SVDUS16
Drying and tracking unit for stainless steel 8-port unit: SSVDUG8 8-port unit: SSVDUS8
 16-port unit: SSVDUG16 16-port unit: SSVDUS16
Tracking unit for AireCore 8-scope unit: SVTUG8 8-scope unit: SVTUS8
 16-scope unit: SVTUG16 16-scope unit: SVTUS16
Tracking unit for stainless steel 8-scope unit: SSVTUG8 8-scope unit: SSVTUS8
 16-scope unit: SSVTUG16 16-scope unit: SSVTUS16
40"w x 19.25"d x 92"h cabinet with glass or solid doors
Unit and material Glass doors Solid doors
Drying and tracking unit for AireCore 9-port unit: SVDUG9  9-port unit: SVDUS9
 18-port unit: SVDUG18 18-port unit: SVDUS18
Drying and tracking unit for stainless steel 9-port unit: SSVDUG9 9-port unit: SSVDUS9
 18-port unit: SSVDUG18 18-port unit: SSVDUS18
Tracking unit for AireCore 9-scope unit: SVTUG9 9-scope unit: SVTUS9
 18-scope unit: SVTUG18 18-scope unit: SVTUS18
Tracking unit for stainless steel 9-scope unit: SSVTUG9 9-scope unit: SSVTUS9
 18-scope unit: SSVTUG18 18-scope unit: SSVTUS18
Security and Automation
The security and automation system can be specified for a Scope Drying and Tracking Cabinet.
To add a locking and barcode scanning system, specify the product number for your cabinet size.
Product number                                                   Security and Automation

Cabinet material Glass door  Solid door
AireCore SEA1936SGLVD SEA1936SSLVD
AireCore with brushed aluminum SEB1936SGLVD SEB1936SSLVD
Stainless steel SES1936SGLVD SES1936SSLVD
Left-hinged door for 40"w x 19.25"d x 92"h cabinet
Cabinet material Glass door  Solid door
AireCore SEA1940SGLVD SEA1940SSLVD
AireCore with brushed aluminum SEB1940SGLVD SEB1940SSLVD
Stainless steel SES1940SGLVD SES1940SSLVD
14   |   innerspacehealthcare.com   |   888-435-2256
Retrofit Units
Scope Drying and Tracking Retrofit Unit and Scope Tracking Retrofit Unit
Retrofit unit for 26.75"w cabinet
Unit Left-hinged cabinet  Right-hinged cabinet
Drying and tracking retrofit unit 5-port unit: SVDURL5 5-port unit: SVDURR5
 10-port unit: SVDURL10 10-port unit: SVDURR10
Tracking retrofit unit 5-scope unit: SVTURL5 5-scope unit: SVTURR5
 10-scope unit: SVTURL10 10-scope unit: SVTURR10
Retrofit unit for 36"w cabinet
Unit 36"w cabinet
Drying and tracking retrofit unit 8-port unit: SVDUR8
 16-port unit: SVDUR16
Tracking retrofit unit 8-scope unit: SVTUR8
 16-scope unit: SVTUR16
Retrofit unit for 40"w cabinet
Unit 40"w cabinet
Drying and tracking retrofit unit 9-port unit: SVDUR9
 18-port unit: SVDUR18
Tracking retrofit unit 9-scope unit: SVTUR9
 18-scope unit: SVTUR18
Solutions for Healthcare   |   15
Replacement Products
Tubes
Compressor, manifold, and manifold auxiliary water tubes connect to components in the system to